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449.9 

499.4 

382.8 

566.5 

666.6 

466.4 

666.6 

732.6 

583 

632.5 

732.6 

550 

532.4 

616 

449.9 

716.1 

782.1 

882.2 

849.2 

932.8 

1015.3 

816.2 

916.3 

1032.9

01

Model Name

iPhone 11 128GB 

iPhone 11 256GB 

iPhone 11 64GB 

iPhone 11 Pro 256GB 

iPhone 11 Pro 512GB 

iPhone 11 Pro 64GB 

iPhone 11 Pro Max 256GB 

iPhone 11 Pro Max 512GB 

iPhone 11 Pro Max 64GB 

iPhone 12 128GB 

iPhone 12 256GB 

iPhone 12 64GB 

iPhone 12 Mini 128GB 

iPhone 12 Mini 256GB 

iPhone 12 Mini 64GB 

iPhone 12 Pro 128GB 

iPhone 12 Pro 256GB 

iPhone 12 Pro 512GB 

iPhone 12 Pro Max 128GB 

iPhone 12 Pro Max 256GB 

iPhone 12 Pro Max 512GB 

iPhone 13 128GB 

iPhone 13 256GB 

iPhone 13 512GB

Prices (QAR)
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Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone

683.1 

782.1 

898.7 

1032.9 

1348.6 

1131.9 

1248.5 

1166 

1481.7 

1265 

1365.1 

1232 

1149.5 

1348.6 

1248.5 

1448.7 

1348.6 

1248.5 

1381.6 

1465.2 

1481.7 

1848 

1598.3 

1731.4

02

Model Name

iPhone 13 Mini 128GB 

iPhone 13 Mini 256GB 

iPhone 13 Mini 512GB 

iPhone 13 Pro 128GB 

iPhone 13 Pro 1TB 

iPhone 13 Pro 256GB 

iPhone 13 Pro 512GB 

iPhone 13 Pro Max 128GB 

iPhone 13 Pro Max 1TB 

iPhone 13 Pro Max 256GB 

iPhone 13 Pro Max 512GB 

iPhone 14 128GB 

iPhone 14 128GB (USA) 

iPhone 14 256GB 

iPhone 14 256GB (USA) 

iPhone 14 512GB 

iPhone 14 512GB (USA) 

iPhone 14 Plus 128GB 

iPhone 14 Plus 256GB 

iPhone 14 Plus 512GB 

iPhone 14 Pro 128GB 

iPhone 14 Pro 1TB 

iPhone 14 Pro 256GB 

iPhone 14 Pro 512GB

Prices (QAR)



Brand

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Apple 

Category

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 
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Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone

1665.4 

2031.7 

1798.5 

1915.1 

1581.8 

1782 

1998.7 

1798.5 

1998.7 

2197.8 

2097.7 

2880.9 

2330.9 

2598.2 

3114.1 

2598.2 

2864.4 

80.3 

100.1 

56.1 

129.8 

159.5 

100.1 

129.8

03

Model Name

iPhone 14 Pro Max 128GB 

iPhone 14 Pro Max 1TB 

iPhone 14 Pro Max 256GB 

iPhone 14 Pro Max 512GB 

iPhone 15 128GB 

iPhone 15 256GB 

iPhone 15 512GB 

iPhone 15 Plus 128GB 

iPhone 15 Plus 256GB 

iPhone 15 Plus 512GB 

iPhone 15 Pro 128GB 

iPhone 15 Pro 1TB 

iPhone 15 Pro 256GB 

iPhone 15 Pro 512GB 

iPhone 15 Pro Max 1TB 

iPhone 15 Pro Max 256GB 

iPhone 15 Pro Max 512GB 

iPhone 7 128GB 

iPhone 7 256GB 

iPhone 7 32GB 

iPhone 7 Plus 128GB 

iPhone 7 Plus 256GB 

iPhone 7 Plus 32GB 

iPhone 8 128GB

Prices (QAR)
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Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone 

Phone

152.9 

103.4 

200.2 

233.2 

149.6 

200.2 

266.2 

149.6 

532.4 

666.6 

399.3 

299.2 

233.2 

316.8 

316.8 

382.8 

249.7 

349.8 

399.3 

266.2 

415.8 

466.4 

349.8

04

Model Name

iPhone 8 256GB 

iPhone 8 64GB 

iPhone 8 Plus 128GB 

iPhone 8 Plus 256GB 

iPhone 8 Plus 64GB 

iPhone SE (2020) 128GB 

iPhone SE (2020) 256GB 

iPhone SE (2020) 64GB 

iPhone SE (2022) 128GB 

iPhone SE (2022) 256GB 

iPhone SE (2022) 64GB 

iPhone X 256GB 

iPhone X 64GB 

iPhone XR 128GB 

iPhone XR 128GB DS A2108 

iPhone XR 256GB 

iPhone XR 64GB 

iPhone Xs 256GB 

iPhone Xs 512GB 

iPhone Xs 64GB 

iPhone Xs Max 256GB 

iPhone Xs Max 512GB 

iPhone Xs Max 64GB

Prices (QAR)


